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OVERVIEW
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PARTNER
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OF COUNSEL
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john.ehlinger@obermayer.com

Kimberley A. Farmer

PARTNER

215.665.3107
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PARTNER
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Michael.Hooper@Obermayer.com

Andrew S. Kasmen

PARTNER
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andrew.kasmen@obermayer.com
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OF COUNSEL
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jerome.kline@obermayer.com

Samantha J. Koopman

PARTNER

215.665.3045

Samantha.Koopman@obermayer.com

Thomas A. Leonard III

CHAIRMAN EMERITUS

215.665.3220

thomas.leonard@obermayer.com

Dominic S. Liberi

PARTNER

215.665.3076

dominic.liberi@obermayer.com

Michael P. Malloy, Jr.

OF COUNSEL

610.234.4875

michael.malloy@obermayer.com

Kellie A. McGowan

PARTNER

215.606.0181

Kellie.McGowan@Obermayer.com

Erika M. Miller

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3298

erika.miller@obermayer.com

David A. Nasatir

CHAIR

215.665.3036

david.nasatir@obermayer.com

Peter J. Oberkircher

PARTNER

215.665.3290

pjo@obermayer.com

Nicholas Poduslenko

PARTNER

215.665.3256

np@obermayer.com
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OF COUNSEL

215.665.3297

karen.sanchez@obermayer.com

W. Patrick Scott

PARTNER

215.665.3003

patrick.scott@obermayer.com

Erika L. Silverman

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3167

erika.silverman@obermayer.com

Jared C. Slipman

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3227

jared.slipman@obermayer.com

Hugh C. Sutherland

OF COUNSEL

215.665.3096

hcs@obermayer.com

Lawrence J. Tabas

PARTNER

215.665.3152

lawrence.tabas@obermayer.com

Michael A. Thom

PARTNER

215.665.3001

michael.thom@obermayer.com

Thomas S. Wyatt

PARTNER

215.665.3200

thomas.wyatt@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Corporate

Employment Litigation

Employment-Related Agreements

Executive Compensation & Employee Benefits

Health Care

International Businesses

Tax
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